
Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 11 3 3 4 12 4 8 4 12 0 0

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9

Andreoni Luigi (06/1277) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 12 0 0

Caramatti Luca (06/2451) 3 5 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 1 0 4 9 4 3 4 3 2 5 1 0 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 4

Di Gaddo Manuel (06/798) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 35 73 2,09

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 36 73 2,03

Andreoni Luigi 06/1277 22 52 2,36

Caramatti Luca 06/2451 23 49 2,13

Tonelli Davide 06/320 32 47 1,47

Di Gaddo Manuel 06/798 12 8 0,67

Alter Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 9 3 4

Lori Moris (04/399) 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 4 10 4 9 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 2 2 4 8 2 1 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 5

Mazzoni Matteo (06/007) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0

Fusani Mattia (06/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 39 68 1,74

Lori Moris 04/399 32 58 1,81

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 30 55 1,83

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 32 54 1,69

Mazzoni Matteo 06/007 16 28 1,75

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 11 4 0,36

Fusani Mattia 06/1256 0 0 0,00

Gianni B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 10

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 7 3 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 5

Baldoni Marco (06/1880) 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3

Palagi Andrea (06/1599) 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 40 95 2,38

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 28 70 2,50

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 33 50 1,52

Baldoni Marco 06/1880 16 39 2,44

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 15 22 1,47

Palagi Andrea 06/1599 16 19 1,19

Giromella Simone 06/1800 12 8 0,67

Ambra - One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ghio Andrea (06/3365) 3 1 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 9

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 3

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 7

Grandi Emilio (06/3324) 2 4 2 1 2 5 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0

Opuratori Alessandro (06/3446) 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghio Andrea 06/3365 39 69 1,77

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 40 68 1,70

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 38 43 1,13

Grandi Emilio 06/3324 14 21 1,50

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 20 5 0,25

Opuratori Alessandro 06/3446 9 2 0,22



Ginger Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvai Matteo (06/334) 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 0 4 8 2 6 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 6

Pasquini Tebaldo (06/3469) 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7

Martin Christian (06/339) 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Zavani Luca (06/755) 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5

Altobello Cristian (06/3403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertelloni Egiziano (06/760) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Ratti Andrea (06/1329) 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perini Thomas (06/3472) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Gervasi Carlo (06/333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0

Varanini Paolo  (06/3494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvai Matteo 06/334 34 49 1,44

Pasquini Tebaldo 06/3469 30 32 1,07

Martin Christian 06/339 28 25 0,89

Zavani Luca 06/755 30 20 0,67

Altobello Cristian 06/3403 8 9 1,12

Bertelloni Egiziano 06/760 10 9 0,90

Ratti Andrea 06/1329 6 8 1,33

Perini Thomas 06/3472 8 6 0,75

Gervasi Carlo 06/333 6 5 0,83

Varanini Paolo 06/3494 0 0 0,00

Johnnie Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Botrugno Simone (06/3023) 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 1 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 6

Agnes Carmine (06/3021) 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 9

Rilli Samuele (06/3297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Marrapodi Vittorio  (03/2725) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Mencucci Gabriele (06/3296) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardeschi Nicolò (04/500) 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botrugno Simone 06/3023 40 67 1,68

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 40 57 1,43

Agnes Carmine 06/3021 36 42 1,17

Rilli Samuele 06/3297 12 15 1,25

Marrapodi Vittorio 03/2725 12 9 0,75

Mencucci Gabriele 06/3296 4 7 1,75

Bernardeschi Nicolò 04/500 12 0 0,00


